AL-JALIL GARDEN HOUSING SCHEME
3 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

RESIDENTIAL PLOTS

&

AL JALIL GARDEN
HOUSING SCHEME

TOTAL PRICE

BOOKING AMOUNT 20%

ON BALLOTING 10%
POSSESSION AMOUNT 10%

AFTER EVERY 6 MONTHS

30 X MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS

.

2,800,000

560,000

230,000

230,000

140,000

28,000

8

3,800,000
760,000
380,000
380,000
190,000

38,000

10

MARLA

5,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
500,000
250,000

50,000

1

9,000,000
1,800,000
200,000
200,000
450,000

20,000

Prices are subject to change without prior notice Development charges are included 10% discount on full payment *Terms & conditions apply

fll\
fjlll\\\

AL-JALIL

e UAN: +92-42-111-333-987 & www.aljalildevelopers.com




