AL-JALIL GARDEN HOUSING SCHEME 3 YEARS PAYMENT PLAN

RESIDENTIAL PLOTS

AL JALIL GARDEN HOUSING SCHEME	5 MARLA	8 MARLA	10 MARLA	1 KANAL
TOTAL PRICE	2,800,000	3,800,000	5,000,000	9,000,000
BOOKING AMOUNT 20%	560,000	760,000	1,000,000	1,800,000
ON BALLOTING 10%	280,000	380,000	500,000	900,000
POSSESSION AMOUNT 10%	280,000	380,000	500,000	900,000
AFTER EVERY 6 MONTHS	140,000	190,000	250,000	450,000
30 X MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	28,000	38,000	50,000	90,000
Prices are subject to change without prior notice Development charges are included 10% discount on full payment *Terms & conditions apply				



UAN: +92-42-111-333-987

www.aljalildevelopers.com